L14000101665

(1	Requestor's Name)		
(/	Address)		
(/	Address)		
(1	City/State/Zip/Phone #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL	
(1	Business Entity Name)		
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	Certificates of S	Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



200273345392

06/26/15--01003--012 **25.00

2015 JUNI 26 AM 8: 41

RECEIVED

55 JUN 26 AH 18: 49

SCIENCE OF COMPONIONS

JUN 2 9 2015 Y SULKER

CO	RP	O	RA	4	T	E

	P.O. Box 37066 (32	236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303 2315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666
		WALK IN
	PICK U	P: 6/26 Katelyn
]	CERTIFIED COPY	1
ĵ	РНОТОСОРУ	
]	cus	
	FILING	Amend
-	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUME	perties, LC L14000101445 NT#)
-	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUME	NT #)
-	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMEN	NT #)
-	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMEN	NT #)
_	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMEN	NT #)

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Sec Division of Corp	tion orations		
LWG FLC	RIDA PROPERTIES,	LLC	•
30bbbC1	Name of Lin	nited Liability Company	
	mendment and fee(s) are sub dence concerning this matter		
	Stephen D. Savoy	· ·	•
		Name of Person	
		,	
		Firin/Company	
•	1202 N. Park Avenu	ie .	
		Address	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Montrose, CO 8140	1	
		City/State and Zip Code	
	ssavoy@bestsigns.c		
England Consider	•	to be used for hiture annual report noti	fication)
	cerning this matter, please ca	ali:	
Stephen D. Savoy		at 970, 249	2378
Name of Person		Area Code Daytim	e Telephone Number
			,
Enclosed is a check for the	following amount:		,
\$25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	· ·		
	G ADDRESS: on Section	STREET/COURI Registration Section	

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRE Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tollahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

LWG FLORIDA PROPERTIES, LLC

	ty Company as it now appears on our records. Limited Liability Company)			
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability C	and assigned			
Florida document number L14000101665		<u> </u>		
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limit	ited liability company bere:			
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Lin	nited Liability Company," the designation "LLC"	or the abbreviation "L.L.C."		
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:				
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDR	(ESS)	7. 2		
		F (C)		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		28		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)				
•		t _t . O		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered office additional agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered agent agen	lered office address on our records, ress here:	enter the name of the new		
Name of New Registered Agent:		<u> </u>		
New Registered Office Address:				
	Enter Florida street address			
	, Flor	ida Zip Code		
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered	•	24 552		
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent of provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and conference accept the obligations of my position as registered aguing filed to merely reflect a change in the registered company has been notified in writing of this change.	and agree to act in this capacity. I furth implete performance of my duties, and gent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.	I am familiar with and S. Or, if this document is the limited liability		
	Page 1 of 3			

If amending the Managers or Authorized Member on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Authorized Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member Title Title <u>Name</u> <u>Address</u> Type of Action Lawrence W. Gough ambr 148 Walker Rd Hodgdon, ME 04730 Remove □ Remove _□ Add □ Remov Remove □ Add ☐ Remove □ Add ☐ Remove

	_		
	-		
E. Effective date, if other than the date of filing:			
Dated June 22 , 2015			
Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member			
Stephen D. Savoy Typed or printed name of signee			
	T. CAR	2015 Jan	أبقود
	25.00 N	¥ 26	

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00